По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

There is a choice of 2 protective hoods and two output signals, 0...10Volt or 4...20mA. A wall
bracket is included in the package.
Ordering codes
2000.50.018
RH96-3GA - Sens. RH 4...20mA Metal grid filter
2000.50.019
RH96-3BA - Sens. RH 4...20mA Sintered filter
2000.50.020
RH96-3GVP - Sens. RH 0...10Volt + PT100 Metal grid filter
2000.50.021
RH96-3BVP - Sens. RH 0...10Volt + PT100 Sintered filter
Main features
Size